Poster Size O/A Dimensions (mm) Weight (kg) Order Code
A4 310 × 397 × 10 0.22 UPSCNØØØA4
A3 397 × 520 × 10 0.27 UPSCNØØØA3
A2 520 × 694 × 10 0.35 UPSCNØØØA2
A1 694 × 941 × 10 0.45 UPSCNØØØA1
SignNav
Versatile way-finding display
for walls and doors

(w × h × d mm)
Weight
(kg) Order Code
150 × 52 150 × 46 156 × 68 × 14 0.1 SNAV52X15
300 × 52 300 × 46 306 × 68 × 14 0.2 SNAV52X3Ø
150 × 74 150 × 68 156 × 90 × 14 0.1 SNAV74X15
250 × 105 250 × 99 256 × 120 × 14 0.3 SNAV1Ø5X25
300 × 148 300 × 142 306 × 162 × 14 0.4 SNAV148X3Ø
2 minutes to
assemble
In stock No tools assembly
Recyclable